12~ A>b

CITY OF RACINE, WISCONSIN
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER

MEMORANDUM
DATE: July 25, 2013

TO: SUBJECT
Thomas Eeg, Mark Yehlen

Contract 45-13 (K3-050)
2013 Sidewalk Replacement,

FROM: Phase II

John C. Rooney %M

Plans and specifications for the subject contract are submitted for
your review and subsequent advertisement for bids.

ITEM: Contract 45-13 (K3-050) 2013 Sidewalk Replacement,
Phase II

ESTIMATE: $410,000.00

FUNDING:

Account No. Description Amount
906.000.5520 Sidewalk Replacement (2013) $339,173.33
993.908.5520 Sidewalk Replacement (2013) $ 10,000.00
993.908.5320 Replacement Curb & Gutter $ 50,000.00
993.908.5530 Crosswalk Ramps $ 15,000.00

TOTAL $414,173.33

Cost for advertisements should be taken from account #
906.000.5530 (2013) Sidewalk Replacement.

BJH/

cc: Joy Hansche
File



